
ISU Class Schedule Planning Worksheet 
Print and use to plan and complete your schedule for next semester 

CRN 
ex:  11280 

Dept Crse Sec 
ex:  ENGL 1101 01 

Course Title 
ex:  English Composition 

Time 
ex:  8:00-8:50 

Days 
ex:  M W F 

Credits 
ex:  3 

Location 
ex:  LA 207 

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

7:00 am               

7:30 am               

8:00 am               

8:30 am               

9:00 am               

9:30 am               

10:00 am               

10:30 am               

11:00 am               

11:30 am               

12:00 pm               

12:30 pm               

1:00 pm               

1:30 pm               

2:00 pm               

2:30 pm               

3:00 pm               

3:30 pm               

4:00 pm               

4:30 pm               

5:00 pm               

5:30 pm               

6:00 pm               

6:30 pm               

7:00 pm               

7:30 pm               

8:00 pm               

8:30pm               

9:00 pm               

 


