ISU Class Schedule Planning Worksheet

Print and use to plan and complete your schedule for next semester

Time 7:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm 3:00 pm	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 8:00 am 8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 8:00 am 8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 8:00 am 8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 8:00 am 8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 8:00 am 8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 8:00 am 8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 8:00 am 8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 8:00 am 8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 8:00 am 8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00 am 7:30 am 8:00 am 8:00 am 8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:30 am 8:00 am 8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm							
8:00 am 8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm							
8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:00 pm 2:00 pm							
9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 2:00 pm							
9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm							
10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm							
10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm							
11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm							
11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm							
12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm							<u> </u>
12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm	1						
1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm							
1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm							
2:00 pm 2:30 pm			<u> </u>				
2:30 pm							
3:30 pm							
4:00 pm							
4:30 pm							
5:00 pm							
5:30 pm							
6:00 pm							
6:30 pm		<u> </u>	1		1		1
7:00 pm							1
7:30 pm							
8:00 pm							1
8:30pm					1		
9:00 pm		1	1	1	<u> </u>	1	1